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

Legal Description Unorganized Territory 2, TWP 52, RGE 11,   Sec 20, Twp 52.0, Rg 11, Lot, Blk, Acres 4.55  W 330 FT of S 600 FT of SW 1/4 of SW 1
/4  Unorganized Territory 2, TWP 52, RGE 11, Sections 29,30,31, Acres 4.57  That part of W 330 FT of N 660 FT of NW 1/4

New Development
Planned Unit Development
Total Units Available
Hobby Farm
Approx Tillable Acres
Approx Pasture Acres
Approx Wooded Acres 9.00

DNR Lake ID #
Lake Maximum Depth

Lake Class
Lake Acres
Lake Chain
Chain Acreage

Rd Btwn Wtrfrnt and Home
Leased Land
Prop Adjoins Public Land Yes
Soil Type Clay
Waterfront Description

Parcel Number 25-5211-20615, 25
-5200-29320

Tax ID
Classification Homestead
Tax Year 2013
Tax Amount $1,370.00
Assessments No
Assessment Balance

Insurance Fee
Insurance Fee Amount
Insurance Fee Frequency
Separate Insurance Fee
Sep Insurance Fee Amt
Sep Ins Fee Frequency

Heat Geothermal, Wood Stove
Basement Material Concrete Block
Basement Style None
Construction Type Concrete Block
Exterior Wood
Amenities-Exterior Driveway - Asphalt, Water Feature
Roof Metal
Fuel Other
Air Conditioning Geothermal
Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Freezer, Microwave, Range

/Stove, Refrigerator, Washer
Dining Combine with Living Room, Eat-In Kitchen, Open

Floor Plan
Bath Description Main Floor 1/2 Bath, Upper Level Bath
Amenities Broadband Available, Eat-In Kitchen, Garage Door

Opener, Hardwood Floors, Natural Woodwork,
Tiled Floors, Vaulted Ceilings, Washer/Dryer
Hookups

Sewer Private
Water Private
View Lake Superior
Road Frontage Private
Lot Description Irregular Lot, Tree Coverage - Heavy, Telephone,

Underground Utilities
Outbuildings Storage Shed
Power Company Coop Power & Light
Terms Cash, Conventional, FHA

How Sold
Sold Price
Contract Accepted Date
Projected Closed Date
Closing Date
Sellers Contribution
Sellers Contribution Amt

Association Fee
Association Fee Amount
Association Fee Frequency

Sell Agt 1 - Agt Name
Sell Ofc 1 - Ofc Name
Sell Team - Team Name
CoSellAgt - Agt Name
CoSellOff - Ofc Name


